
 

Term dates, holidays and inset dates 2023/24 

Term Start date Finish date INSET dates 
Autumn Term 1 
(35 days) 

Monday 4 September 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 Thursday 19 October 2023 
& Friday 20 October 2023 

Holiday Monday 23 October 2023 Friday 27 October 2023  
Autumn Term 1 
(38 days) 

Monday 30 October 2023 Wednesday 20 December 
2023 

 

Holiday Thursday 21 December 
2023 

Friday 5 January 2024  

Spring Term 2 
(29 days) 

Monday 8 January 2024 Friday 9 February 2024 Thursday 8 February 2024 & 
Friday 9 February 2024 

Holiday Monday 12 February 2024 Friday 16 February 2024  
Spring Term 2 
(29 days) 

Monday 19 February 2024  Thursday 28 March 2024  

Holiday Friday 29 March 2024 Friday 12 April 2024  
Summer Term 3 
(29 days) 
May bank holiday will be 
taken on 6 May 

Monday 15 April 2024  Friday 24 May 2024  

Holiday Monday 27 May 2024 Friday 31 May 2024  
Summer Term 3 
(39 days) 
The spring bank holiday will be 
taken on 27 May 

Monday 3 June 2024  Thursday 25 July 2024 Thursday 25 July 2024 

 

Please note: The above dates are subject to review and change by the direction from the Government due to Covid-19. 

Public holidays  

 Christmas Day: Monday 25 December 2023 

 Boxing Day: Tuesday 26 December 2023 

 New Year’s Day: Monday 1 January 2024 

 Good Friday: Friday 29 March 2024 

 Easter Monday: Monday 1 April 2024 

 Early May bank holiday: Monday 6 May 2024 

 Spring bank holiday: Monday 27 May 2024 

 Summer bank holiday: Monday 26 August 2024 

 


